
PROF. (DR.) NACHIKETA MITTAL 

REGISTRAR ([/C) 

Ref. No. 

Serial 
No. 

1 

2 

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY 

The National Law University, Tripura, hereby declares the Result of the Written test conducted for the 
non-teaching position of "COOK, pursuant to the Advertisement No. NLUT/NT/001. 

3 

5 

6 

7 

8 

TRIPURA 

9 
10 

12 

time. 

Declaration of Result for the non-teaching position of COOK' vide 
vide Recruitment Advertisemnent NLUTNT/001, dated November 17, 2023 

Candidate Reg 
No 

10000019 
10000048 
10000368 

10000649 
10000729 
10000770 
10000923 

10001033 

10001043 
10001119 

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, TRIPURA 
(Established by the Tripura Act No. 3 of 2022) 

10001189 

10001333 

Verifed by: o 

Application 
No 

A 10001887 
A10001462 

A 10001127 
A10001435 
A10001608 
A10001285 
A10001404 
A10002029 
A10001620 
A10001716 

A10001800 
A10001948 

Candidate Name 

LITAN DEBNATH 
SUJAN DAS 

MISTHU DEY GUPTA 
BISHAL DEBNATH 
SAHEL DHAR 
BABUL DEBNATH 

Date: January 28, 2025 

BIJOY DEBNATH 

BISWAJIT SARKAR 
MAUSUMI SARKAR 
ALSON DEBBARMA 
JOY KUMAR SARKAR 

Gender 

MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 
MALE 

MALE 
SOUMYADEEP TALUKDAR MALE 

MALE 

FEMALE 
MALE 
MALE 

Total Score 
(Max. 
Marks-35) 
18.00 

15.00 
14.00 
21.00 
18.00 
20.00 
20.00 
30.00 
16.00 
13.00 

23.00 

Any queries, concerning the above information may be directed via email at contact@nlutripura.ac.in. 
The schedule for interview for the above mentioned candidates with further details for necessary 
action, date and time will be posted on the university websile (www.nlutripura.ac. in) in due course of 

11.00 

Sd/ 
Registrar (I/C) 

Date of Release: January 28, 2025 

Email: contact@nlutripura.ac.in | Ph- 0381-2915078 
Address: P.O.- Narayanpur Bazar; District- West Tripura; PIN- 799015, INDIA 
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