

NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITY, TRIPURA

(Established by the Tripura Act No. 3 of 2022)

PROF. (DR.) NACHIKETA MITTAL

REGISTRAR (I/C)

Ref. No.

Date: January 28, 2025

Declaration of Result for the non-teaching position of 'COOK' vide vide Recruitment Advertisement NLUT/NT/001, dated November 17, 2023

The National Law University, Tripura, hereby declares the Result of the Written test conducted for the non-teaching position of 'COOK', pursuant to the Advertisement No. NLUT/NT/001.

Serial	Candidate Reg	Application	Candidate Name	Gender	Total Score
No.	No	No			(Max.
					Marks-35)
1	`10000019	A10001887	LITAN DEBNATH	MALE	18.00
2	`10000048	A10001462	SUJAN DAS	MALE	15.00
3	`10000368	A10001127	MISTHU DEY GUPTA	MALE	14.00
4	`10000649	A10001435	BISHAL DEBNATH	MALE	21.00
5	`10000729	A10001608	SAHEL DHAR	MALE	18.00
6	`10000770	A10001285	BABUL DEBNATH	MALE	20.00
7	`10000923	A10001404	BIJOY DEBNATH	MALE	20.00
8	`10001033	A10002029	SOUMYADEEP TALUKDAR	MALE	30.00
9	`10001043	A10001620	BISWAJIT SARKAR	MALE	16.00
10	`10001119	A10001716	MAUSUMI SARKAR	FEMALE	13.00
11	`10001189	A10001800	ALSON DEBBARMA	MALE	23.00
12	`10001333	A10001948	JOY KUMAR SARKAR	MALE	11.00

Any queries, concerning the above information may be directed via email at contact@nlutripura.ac.in. The schedule for interview for the above mentioned candidates with further details for necessary action, date and time will be posted on the university website (www.nlutripura.ac.in) in due course of time.

Verified by: Some 128 01/25

Sd/-Registrar (I/C)

Date of Release: January 28, 2025